
Horizons Councillor Contacts – 2022 
 

Constituency Surname Name 
Contact No. 

Home Mobile Email 

Manawatū-
Rangitikei 

Gordon Bruce 06 327-6094 027 442-7462 bruce@brucegordoncontracting.co.nz 

 McKellar Gordon 06 323-4792 027 267-1551 woodchester@xtra.co.nz 

Horowhenua Ferguson Sam NA 027 827-7037 samforhorizons@gmail.com 

 Clarke Emma NA 021 498-156 emma@woodhavengardens.co.nz 

Palmerston North Gordon Fiona 06 357-7300 027 373-8277 fiona4horizons@gmail.com 

 Keedwell Rachel NA 021 177-2790 rachel@inspect.net.nz 

 Naylor Jono NA 027 569-0937 Jono.naylor001@gmail.com 

 Te Awe Awe Wiremu NA 027 511-5644 tteaweawe@xtra.co.nz 

Ruapehu Riley Nikki 06 385-0123 027 207-0844 Nikki.r@windowslive.com 

Tararua Benbow Allan 06 374-8854 021 374-984 allanbenbow@outlook.com 

Whanganui Taylor Alan NA 027 348-9684 ridgway@inspire.net.nz 

 Cotton David NA 027 442-5920 david@tasmantrust.co.nz 

Raki Māori Edmonds Turuhia 
(Jim) 

06 385-4579 027 4495-681 Jim.edmonds@xtra.co.nz 

Tonga Māori Teira Te Kenehi NA 027 262-8890 kenehiteira@gmail.com 

 


